GOV.UK

→ Coronavirus (COVID-19) | Guidance and support

Home > Crime, justice and law > Crime prevention > Joint Fraud Taskforce partner organisations

Home Office

Guidance

Joint Fraud Taskforce partner organisations

Updated 29 October 2021

The Joint Fraud Taskforce (JFT) partner organisations are:

- Home Office
- National Economic Crime Centre (NECC)
- City of London Police
- National Trading Standards
- UK Finance
- British Retail Consortium (BRC)
- Cifas
- National Cyber Security Centre (NCSC)
- OFCOM
- Institute of Chartered Accountants in England and Wales

- Victims Commissioner
- Citizens Advice
- Victim Support
- FCA
- Law Society of England and Wales
- Association of British Insurers (ABI)
- TechUK
- Communications Crime Strategy Group (CCSG)
- TUFF
- Serious Fraud Office
- DCMS

Is this page useful? Yes No		Report a problem with this page
Coronavirus (COVID-19)		Brexit
Coronavirus (COVID-19): guidance and support		Check what you need to do
Services and information		Departments and policy
Benefits	Education and learning	How government works
Births, deaths, marriages and care	Employing people	<u>Departments</u>
Business and self-employed	Environment and countryside	Worldwide
Childcare and parenting	Housing and local services	Services

https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/joint-fraud-taskforce-partner-organisations/joint-fraud-taskforce-partner-organisations[13/11/2021 09:46:18]

Joint Fraud Taskforce partner organisations - GOV.UK

Citizenship and living in the UK	Money and tax	Guidance and regulation
Crime, justice and the law	Passports, travel and living abroad	News and communications
Disabled people	Visas and immigration	Research and statistics
Driving and transport	Working, jobs and pensions	Policy papers and consultations
		Transparency and freedom of information releases

HelpPrivacyCookiesAccessibility statementContactTerms and conditionsRhestr o Wasanaethau CymraegGovernment Digital Service

All content is available under the <u>Open Government Licence v3.0</u>, except where otherwise stated



© Crown copyright